UC-8100 Series
Arm-based wireless-enabled DIN-rail industrial computers with 2 serial ports and 2 LAN
ports
Features and Benefits
• Armv7 Cortex-A8 300/600/1000 MHz processor
• Dual auto-sensing 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports
• Rich programmable LEDs and a programmable button for easy installation

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU RAM Storage Storage Slots
Mini PCIe Socket for
Wireless Module
UC-8131-LX
Armv7 Cortex-A8 300
MHz
256 MB 8 GB eMMC SD Card –
UC-8132-LX
Armv7 Cortex-A8 300
MHz
256 MB 8 GB eMMC SD Card 1
UC-8162-LX
Armv7 Cortex-A8 600
MHz
512 MB 8 GB eMMC SD Card 1
UC-8112-LX Armv7 Cortex-A8 1 GHz 512 MB 8 GB eMMC SD Card 1
Accessories (sold separately)
Desktop Mounting Kits
ANT-GPS-OSM-05-3M 1572 MHz, active GPS antenna, 26 dBi, for GPS applications, 3 m cable
ANT-LTE-ASM-04 BK 704-960/1710-2620 MHz, LTE omni-directional stick antenna, 4.5 dBi
ANT-LTE-ASM-05 BK 704-960/1710-2620 MHz, LTE stick antenna, 5 dBi
ANT-LTE-OSM-03-3m BK 700-2700 MHz, multi-band antenna, specifically designed for 2G, 3G, and 4G applications, 3 m cable
ANT-LTE-OSM-06-3m BK MIMO 700-2700/2400-2500/5150-5850 MHz, multi-band antenna, 3 m cable
Cables
CBL-F9DPF1x4-BK-100 Console cable with 4-pin connector, 1 m
A-CRF-MHFSF i-PEX MHF male connector on cellular module to SMA female connector for installing a GPS antenna
CRF-MHF/SMA(M)-14.2 i-PEX MHF male connector on a Wi-Fi module to RP-SMA female connector for installing a Wi-Fi